Control Equipment
9/1
Zones 1 & 2, 21 & 22
General Catalogue 09.03.2006
9
01616E00
Position Switches
Series 8060

9
Selection table
Version Actuator Ordering code Weight
kg
09386E00
Extended plunger Plunger of moulded plastic 8060/1-.-S 0,069
09387E00
Roller plunger Roller of moulded plastic 8060/1-.-RS 0,073
09388E00
Roller lever, Form E Roller of moulded plastic 8060/1-.-AR 0,074
09389E00
Roller lever, Form A Roller of moulded plastic 8060/1-.-R 0,085
09390E00
Adjustable roller lever Roller of moulded plastic
Roller rod of stainless steel
8060/1-.-V 0,104
09391E00
Actuating rod Rod of moulded plastic
No positively opening
operation, not suitable
for safety circuits!
8060/1-.-H 0,097
09392E00
Spring-rod actuator Spring of stainless steel
Only for use with snap-action
contact!
No positively opening
operation, not suitable
for safety circuits!
8060/1-2-F 0,085
09393E00
Angled roller lever Roller of moulded plastic 8060/1-.-WR 0,074
Add. to ordering code
Switching function 8060/1-1-...
8060/1-2-...
8060/1-3-...